HOODLEBUG 5K

Indiana Road Runners Club
Race Directors: John Pulliam

July 11, 2004

IRRC Member Names in Bold

Overall Division Name
5K RESULTS, Overall:
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Ryan Bender
Cory Spidell
Tom Lipsie
Herb Cratty

Ed Rosporski
Tim Monfre

Mark Stern
William Zimmerman
Jon McCullough
Ben Peacock
Scott Kelly

David Ratkus
Doug Salkeld
Shawn Visnesky
Bill Moore

Chris Herdman
Rory Varrato
Jesse Sassong
Tom Fetterman
Matt Appleton
Candice Lockard
Lon Lowman
Rachel Umbel
Katie Elliott
Marissa Umbel
Dan McQuiston
Michael Hodak
Tom Fetterman, Jr.
Bob Lott

Joe Bujdos

Alan Cole

Sam Nastase
David Grube
Albert Hertzog
Curtis Runyan
Chad Yancey
Tammy Pearson
Shannon Yingling
Steve Wainwright
Harold Swan
Mark Bernardis
Kelsi Yingling
Sara Hand

Mary Jean Bujdos
David Cornman
Carly Seymour
John Swauger
Scott Bowman
Don LoPresti
Doyle Carney
Brad Smith
Tammy Bernstein
Michael Falbn
Mike Baran

Zack Jones
James Cook
Howard Richman
Greg Mitchell
Greg Bixel

Bob Kline

Gender
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Age

21
18
37
40
20
44
46
23
46
16
35
38
16
15
16
17
15
17
62
18
32
44
15
21
17
42
50
40
54
51
a7
16
45
36
20
32
25
16
15
40
52
13
15
41
15
14
52
39
50
34
14
37
48
57
15
54
53
42
44
43

Time

0:15:34
0:16:29
0:16:37
0:16:38
0:17:12
0:17:23
0:18:26
0:18:34
0:18:35
0:18:42
0:18:46
0:18:47
0:19:05
0:19:17
0:19:18
0:19:21
0:19:31
0:19:51
0:19:59
0:20:08
0:20:14
0:20:21
0:20:26
0:20:34
0:20:35
0:20:38
0:20:53
0:21:03
0:21:08
0:21:10
0:21:11
0:21:12
0:21:19
0:21:25
0:21:28
0:21:37
0:21:39
0:21:41
0:21:48
0:21:54
0:22:01
0:22:02
0:22:04
0:22:11
0:22:15
0:22:19
0:22:29
0:22:36
0:22:50
0:22:52
0:22:52
0:22:52
0:23:05
0:23:08
0:23:08
0:23:09
0:23:14
0:23:14
0:23:19
0:23:21

Pace

0:05:01
0:05:19
0:05:22
0:05:22
0:05:33
0:05:36
0:05:57
0:05:59
0:06:00
0:06:02
0:06:03
0:06:04
0:06:09
0:06:13
0:06:14
0:06:15
0:06:18
0:06:24
0:06:27
0:06:30
0:06:32
0:06:34
0:06:36
0:06:38
0:06:38
0:06:39
0:06:44
0:06:47
0:06:49
0:06:48
0:06:50
0:06:50
0:06:53
0:06:55
0:06:55
0:06:58
0:06:59
0:07:00
0:07:02
0:07:04
0:07:06
0:07:06
0:07:08
0:07:09
0:07:11
0:07:12
0:07:15
0:07:17
0:07:22
0:07:23
0:07:23
0:07:23
0:07:27
0:07:28
0:07:28
0:07:28
0:07:30
0:07:30
0:07:31
0:07:32



HOODLEBUG 5K

Indiana Road Runners Club
Race Directors: John Pulliam

July 11, 2004

Overall Division
61 2
62 4
63
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IRRC Member Names in Bold

Name

Tom Grafton
Mary Marlovich
Bryan Everhart
Sandra Beck
Brian Bertig
Matthew Conjelko
Lori Graham
Emily Coleman
William McAtee
Kelly McCombie

Jennifer Wally Blystone

John Bomboy
James Uber

Ed Gondolf
Michael Pavolko
Jack Widdowson
Frank Frederick
David Fulton
Kimberly Everhart
Ron LoPresti
Ethan Sorbin
Jeff Yachisko
John Paul Burket
Susan Mignogna
Ben Mitchell
Nina Santus
Jaye Gagnon
Julie Fordyce
Greg Gagnon
Chrissy Jack
Donna Scanlon
John Berezansky
John Goss
Gracie Takacs
Jessica Bork
John Halmes
Jen Howerton
Linda Baron
Kara Yingling
Leah Yingling
Chrissi Mills
Lauren Gradwell
Amanda Griffith
Justine Scanlon
Anne S. Hoover
Lawana Lewis
Donna Zukas
Emily Jensen
Barb McCombie
Nathan Blehi
John McCombie
Molly Lyons
Grant Anderson
Larry Jensen
Russ Maxwell
Bob Crawford
Barb Hilliard
Angela Myers
Marie Simard
Diane Bell

John Harwick
Chris Catalano

Gender
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Age

56
15
43
42
16
41
39
14
57
20
31
51
51
56
16
56
55
40
17
50
15
34
18
45
21
23
37
35
37
20
46
46
46
14
15
34
20
49
14
13
17
15
16
19
44
53
48
17
53
15
57
42
63
51
67
31
45
15
40
32
71
15

Time

0:23:25
0:23:41
0:23:44
0:23:46
0:23:47
0:23:48
0:24:07
0:24:09
0:24:16
0:24:31
0:24:36
0:24:41
0:24:48
0:24:50
0:24:52
0:25:03
0:25:07
0:25:10
0:25:13
0:25:17
0:25:25
0:25:30
0:25:38
0:25:46
0:25:47
0:25:55
0:26:00
0:26:09
0:26:14
0:26:15
0:26:20
0:26:27
0:26:30
0:26:36
0:26:53
0:26:54
0:26:56
0:27:11
0:27:18
0:27:28
0:27:37
0:27:37
0:27:37
0:27:55
0:27:56
0:28:16
0:28:36
0:28:57
0:29:03
0:29:04
0:29:10
0:29:13
0:29:32
0:29:33
0:30:22
0:29:38
0:29:54
0:29:55
0:29:56
0:30:05
0:30:50
0:31:07

Pace
0:07:33
0:07:38
0:07:39
0:07:40
0:07:40
0:07:41
0:07:47
0:07:47
0:07:50
0:07:52
0:07:56
0:07:58
0:08:00
0:08:01
0:08:01
0:08:05
0:08:06
0:08:08
0:08:08
0:08:09
0:08:12
0:08:14
0:08:16
0:08:19
0:08:19
0:08:22
0:08:23
0:08:26
0:08:28
0:08:28
0:08:30
0:08:32
0:08:33
0:08:35
0:08:40
0:08:41
0:08:41
0:08:46
0:08:48
0:08:52
0:08:55
0:08:55
0:08:55
0:09:00
0:09:01
0:09:08
0:09:14
0:09:20
0:09:22
0:09:23
0:09:25
0:09:25
0:09:32
0:09:32
0:09:48
0:09:34
0:09:39
0:09:39
0:09:39
0:09:42
0:09:57
0:10:02



HOODLEBUG 5K
Indiana Road Runners Club
Race Directors: John Pulliam

July 11, 2004
Overall Division
123 11
124 10
125 6
126 3
127 8
128 5
129 12
130 12
131 3
132 3
133 7
134 13
135 11

136

137 4
138 11
139 5
140 6
141 8
142 7
143 6

IRRC Member Names in Bold

Name

Hannah Stultz
Cody Hoover
Wendy Fetterman
Paula Antonio
Louie Bellman
Laura Rhodes
Alyson Pajak
Julie Jack
Nancie Richman
Linda Manning
Sylvia Kosalko
David Sharer
Jed Fetterman
Melanie Hixson
Judy McAtee
Jonathan Phillippi
Susan Richman
Anna Mae Bell
Lynn Bell

Marge Bash
Pam Lezark

Gender
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Age
17
14
40
31
45
38
13
18
58
26
43
53
14
29
57
16
52
59
58
62
37

Time

0:31:17
0:31:30
0:32:06
0:32:12
0:32:38
0:32:51
0:34:13
0:34:30
0:34:34
0:34:44
0:35:12
0:36:05
0:36:30
0:36:39
0:36:41
0:37:10
0:40:20
0:46:00
0:46:01
0:46:03
0:46:40

Pace
0:10:06
0:10:10
0:10:21
0:10:23
0:10:32
0:10:36
0:11:02
0:11:07
0:11:09
0:11:12
0:11:21
0:11:38
0:11:46
0:11:49
0:11:50
0:11:59
0:13:01
0:14:50
0:14:51
0:14:51
0:15:03



HOODLEBUG 5K

Indiana Road Runners Club
Race Directors: John Pulliam

July 11, 2004

IRRC Member Names in Bold

Overall Division Name

RESULTS BY AGE GROUPS

Overall:

1
2
3 3

N -

Male, 13-15

14
17
39
45
51
55
81
110
122
124
135
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Male, 16-19

10
13
15
16
18
20
32
65
75
83
138
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Male, 20-24
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Male, 30-34

36
50
82
96
115
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Male, 35-39

11
12
34
48
89

a s wN R

Ryan Bender
Cory Spidell
Tom Lipsie

Shawn Visnesky
Rory Varrato
Steve Wainwright
David Cornman
Brad Smith
Zack Jones
Ethan Sorbin
Nathan Blehi
Chris Catalano
Cody Hoover
Jed Fetterman

Ben Peacock
Doug Salkeld

Bill Moore

Chris Herdman
Jesse Sassong
Matt Appleton
Sam Nastase
Brian Bertig
Michael Pavolko
John Paul Burket
Jonathan Phillippi

Ed Rosporski
William Zimmerman
Curtis Runyan

Ben Mitchell

Chad Yancey
Doyle Carney
Jeff Yachisko
John Halmes
Bob Crawford

Scott Kelly
David Ratkus
Albert Hertzog
Scott Bowman
Greg Gagnon

Gender
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Age

21
18
37

15
15
15
15
14
15
15
15
15
14
14

16
16
16
17
17
18
16
16
16
18
16

20
23
20
21

32
34
34
34
31

35
38
36
39
37

Time

0:15:34
0:16:29
0:16:37

0:19:17
0:19:31
0:21:48
0:22:15
0:22:52
0:23:08
0:25:25
0:29:04
0:31:07
0:31:30
0:36:30

0:18:42
0:19:05
0:19:18
0:19:21
0:19:51
0:20:08
0:21:12
0:23:47
0:24:52
0:25:38
0:37:10

0:17:12
0:18:34
0:21:28
0:25:47

0:21:37
0:22:52
0:25:30
0:26:54
0:29:38

0:18:46
0:18:47
0:21:25
0:22:36
0:26:14

Pace

0:05:01
0:05:19
0:05:22

0:06:13
0:06:18
0:07:02
0:07:11
0:07:23
0:07:28
0:08:12
0:09:23
0:10:02
0:10:10
0:11:46

0:06:02
0:06:09
0:06:14
0:06:15
0:06:24
0:06:30
0:06:50
0:07:40
0:08:01
0:08:16
0:11:59

0:05:33
0:05:59
0:06:55
0:08:19

0:06:58
0:07:23
0:08:14
0:08:41
0:09:34

0:06:03
0:06:04
0:06:55
0:07:17
0:08:28



HOODLEBUG 5K

Indiana Road Runners Club
Race Directors: John Pulliam

July 11, 2004

IRRC Member Names in Bold

Overall Division Name

Male, 40-44

4
6
22
26
28
40
58
59
60
63
66
78
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Male, 45-49

7
9
31
33
53
92
93
127
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Male, 50-54

27
29
30
41
a7
49
56
57
72
73
80
114
134
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Male, 55-59

54
61
69
74
76
77
111
141
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Male, 60+

19
113
114
121
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Herb Cratty

Tim Monfre

Lon Lowman
Dan McQuiston

Tom Fetterman, Jr.

Harold Swan
Greg Mitchell
Greg Bixel

Bob Kline

Bryan Everhart
Matthew Conjelko
David Fulton

Mark Stern

Jon McCullough
Alan Cole

David Grube
Michael Falbn
John Berezansky
John Goss
Louie Bellman

Michael Hodak
Bob Lott

Joe Bujdos
Mark Bernardis
John Swauger
Don LoPresti
James Cook
Howard Richman
John Bomboy
James Uber
Ron LoPresti
Larry Jensen
David Sharer

Mike Baran

Tom Grafton
William McAtee
Ed Gondolf
Jack Widdowson
Frank Frederick
John McCombie
Lynn Bell

Tom Fetterman
Grant Anderson
Russ Maxwell
John Harwick

Gender
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Age

40
44
44
42
40
40
42
44
43
43
41
40

46
46
a7
45
48
46
46
45

50
54
51
52
52
50
54
53

51
50
51
53

57
56
57
56

55
57
58

62
63
67
71

Time

0:16:38
0:17:23
0:20:21
0:20:38
0:21:03
0:21:54
0:23:14
0:23:19
0:23:21
0:23:44
0:23:48
0:25:10

0:18:26
0:18:35
0:21:11
0:21:19
0:23:05
0:26:27
0:26:30
0:32:38

0:20:53
0:21:08
0:21:10
0:22:01
0:22:29
0:22:50
0:23:09
0:23:14
0:24:41
0:24:48
0:25:17
0:29:33
0:36:05

0:23:08
0:23:25
0:24:16
0:24:50
0:25:03
0:25:07
0:29:10
0:46:01

0:19:59
0:29:32
0:30:22
0:30:50

Pace

0:05:22
0:05:36
0:06:34
0:06:39
0:06:47
0:07:04
0:07:30
0:07:31
0:07:32
0:07:39
0:07:41
0:08:08

0:05:57
0:06:00
0:06:50
0:06:53
0:07:27
0:08:32
0:08:33
0:10:32

0:06:44
0:06:49
0:06:48
0:07:06
0:07:15
0:07:22
0:07:28
0:07:30
0:07:58
0:08:00
0:08:09
0:09:32
0:11:38

0:07:28
0:07:33
0:07:50
0:08:01
0:08:05
0:08:06
0:09:25
0:14:51

0:06:27
0:09:32
0:09:48
0:09:57



HOODLEBUG 5K

Indiana Road Runners Club

Race Directors: John Pulliam

July 11, 2004 IRRC Member Names in Bold

Overall Division Name
Female, overall

21 1 Candice Lockard
23 2 Rachel Umbel
24 3 Katie Elliott

Female, 15 and under

42 1 Kelsi Yingling

43 2 Sara Hand

46 3 Carly Seymour

62 4 Mary Marlovich

68 5 Emily Coleman

94 6 Gracie Takacs

95 7 Jessica Bork

99 8 Kara Yingling

100 9 Leah Yingling

102 10 Lauren Gradwell

117 11 Angela Myers

129 12 Alyson Pajak
Female, 16-22

25 1 Marissa Umbel

38 2 Shannon Yingling

70 3 Kelly McCombie

79 4 Kimberly Everhart

90 5 Chrissy Jack

97 6 Jen Howerton

101 8 Chrissi Mills

103 7 Amanda Griffith

104 9 Justine Scanlon

108 10 Emily Jensen

123 11 Hannah Stultz

130 12 Julie Jack
Female, 23-29

37 1 Tammy Pearson

86 2 Nina Santus

132 3 Linda Manning

136 4 Melanie Hixson
Female, 30-34

71 1 Jennifer Wally Blystone

119 2 Diane Bell

126 3 Paula Antonio
Female, 35-39

52 1 Tammy Bernstein

67 2 Lori Graham

87 3 Jaye Gagnon

88 4 Julie Fordyce

128 5 Laura Rhodes

143 6 Pam Lezark

Gender
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Age

32
15
21

13
15
14
15
14
14
15
14
13
15
15
13

17
16
20
17
20
20
17
16
19
17
17
18

25
23
26
29

31
32
31

37
39
37
35
38
37

Time

0:20:14
0:20:26
0:20:34

0:22:02
0:22:04
0:22:19
0:23:41
0:24:09
0:26:36
0:26:53
0:27:18
0:27:28
0:27:37
0:29:55
0:34:13

0:20:35
0:21:41
0:24:31
0:25:13
0:26:15
0:26:56
0:27:37
0:27:37
0:27:55
0:28:57
0:31:17
0:34:30

0:21:39
0:25:55
0:34:44
0:36:39

0:24:36
0:30:05
0:32:12

0:22:52
0:24:07
0:26:00
0:26:09
0:32:51
0:46:40

Pace

0:06:32
0:06:36
0:06:38

0:07:06
0:07:08
0:07:12
0:07:38
0:07:47
0:08:35
0:08:40
0:08:48
0:08:52
0:08:55
0:09:39
0:11:02

0:06:38
0:07:00
0:07:52
0:08:08
0:08:28
0:08:41
0:08:55
0:08:55
0:09:00
0:09:20
0:10:06
0:11:07

0:06:59
0:08:22
0:11:12
0:11:49

0:07:56
0:09:42
0:10:23

0:07:23
0:07:47
0:08:23
0:08:26
0:10:36
0:15:03



HOODLEBUG 5K

Indiana Road Runners Club
Race Directors: John Pulliam

July 11, 2004

IRRC Member Names in Bold

Overall Division Name

Female, 40-44

44
64
105
112
118
125
133
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Female, 45-49

84

91

98
107
116
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Female, 50+

106
109
131
137
139
140
142
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Mary Jean Bujdos
Sandra Beck
Anne S. Hoover
Molly Lyons

Marie Simard
Wendy Fetterman
Sylvia Kosalko

Susan Mignogna
Donna Scanlon
Linda Baron
Donna Zukas
Barb Hilliard

Lawana Lewis
Barb McCombie
Nancie Richman
Judy McAtee
Susan Richman
Anna Mae Bell
Marge Bash

Gender

MM T T MMM T T T

MTMT T T

Age

41
42
44
42
40
40
43

45
46
49
48
45

53
53
58
57
52

62

Time

0:22:11
0:23:46
0:27:56
0:29:13
0:29:56
0:32:06
0:35:12

0:25:46
0:26:20
0:27:11
0:28:36
0:29:54

0:28:16
0:29:03
0:34:34
0:36:41
0:40:20
0:46:00
0:46:03

Pace

0:07:09
0:07:40
0:09:01
0:09:25
0:09:39
0:10:21
0:11:21

0:08:19
0:08:30
0:08:46
0:09:14
0:09:39

0:09:08
0:09:22
0:11:09
0:11:50
0:13:01
0:14:50
0:14:51



